
From To

1290000 1 1290000 F and L April 04,2025 Demat

1500000 1290001 2790000 F and L April 04,2025 Demat

4209574 2790001 6999574 F and L April 04,2023 Demat

71 6999575 6999645 F and L April 04,2023 Demat

3000071 6999646 9999716 F and L April 04,2023 Demat

71 9999717 9999787 F and L April 04,2023 Demat

71 9999788 9999858 F and L April 04,2023 Demat

71 9999859 9999929 F and L April 04,2023 Demat

71 9999930 10000000 F and L April 04,2023 Demat

3600000 10000001 13600000 F - Demat

Distinctive numbers range

Soft copy of total securities issued by the EVOQ Remedies Limited (Issuer)

Number of 

securities

Type of 

Security (F- 

Fully Paid, P 

– Partly Paid, 

L – Lock –in 

etc)

Date upto which 

securities are 

under lock-in

Physical/ 

Demat


